
Representative rendering

Now Leasing Retail - Anchor & Jr. Anchor Available

Neshannock Township, Pennsylvania Retail Development
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PROPOSED RETAIL
26,106 SF OF GFA

20,884 SF ACCESSIBLE TO
PATRONS

13 EMPLOYEES

G 1125.00

G 1113.75

G 1128.50

G 1121.00

G 1113.75

G 1111.00

REQUIRES 133 SPACES

G 1118.00

PROPOSED IN-LINE
RETAIL

12,400 SF OF GFA
9,920 SF ACCESSIBLE TO

PATRONS
18 EMPLOYEES

REQUIRES 75 SPACES

PROPOSED RESTAURANT
FAST SERVICE WITH

DRIVE THRU
3,016 SF
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G112-1125.00

G 1117.0

G 1117.0

G 1118.00

±210 SPACES

PROPOSED
RESTAURANT FAST

SERVICE WITH
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2,435 SF
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3,293 SF

REQUIRES
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9
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PROPOSED RETAIL
15,847 SF OF GFA

12,677 SF ACCESSIBLE TO
PATRONS

10 EMPLOYEES
REQUIRES 82 SPACES

PROPOSED IN-LINE
RETAIL

4,639 SF OF GFA
3,711 SF ACCESSIBLE TO

PATRONS
8 EMPLOYEES

REQUIRES 29 SPACES ±205 SPACES
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CONCEPT
PLAN

CONCEPT PLAN NOTES (Rev. 1/2020)

1. THIS CONCEPT WAS PREPARED STRICTLY AND SOLELY BASED UPON INFORMATION IDENTIFIED IN THE PLAN REFERENCES.
2. THE CONCEPT DEPICTED HEREIN IDENTIFIES A DESIGN CONCEPT RESULTING SOLELY FROM LAYOUT PREFERENCES AND GUIDANCE

DICTATED AND IDENTIFIED SOLELY BY THE CLIENT. THE FEASIBILITY WITH RESPECT TO OBTAINING LOCAL, COUNTY, STATE, AND OTHER
APPLICABLE APPROVALS IS NOT WARRANTED, AND CAN ONLY BE ASSESSED AFTER FURTHER EXAMINATION AND VERIFICATION OF
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS AND AFTER THE PROCUREMENT OF ALL NECESSARY JURISDICTIONAL APPROVALS.

3. THIS CONCEPTUAL PLAN IS PREPARED FOR CONCEPTUAL PRESENTATION PURPOSES, ONLY, AND IS NOT INTENDED TO AND SHOULD NOT
BE UTILIZED AS A ZONING OR CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT.

4. THE EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON INFORMATION THAT WAS PROVIDED TO THE ENGINEER, AT THE TIME OF
THE ENGINEER'S PREPARATION OF THIS CONCEPT PLAN, BY THE OWNER AND OTHERS NOT UNDER ENGINEER'S CONTROL, AND IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER PERFORMANCE OF ADDITIONAL DUE DILIGENCE, FIELD SURVEY OR BOTH.

5. IT IS STRONGLY RECOMMENDED THAT A ZONING CONFORMANCE ANALYSIS BE PERFORMED TO DETERMINE AND EVALUATE IF THERE
ARE ANY RESTRICTIONS AND/OR ZONING ISSUES, CONCERNS OR RESTRICTIONS THAT MAY OR COULD IMPACT THE FEASIBILITY OF THIS
PROJECT, AS THE OWNER HAS DESCRIBED IT.

ZONING TABLE
ZONE: C-2 HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT & ROUTE 18 OVERLAY

PROPOSED POTENTIAL USES: RESTAURANT (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT),
RESTAURANT w/ DRIVE THRU (PERMITTED BY CONDITIONAL USE), BANK w/ DRIVE
THRU (PERMITTED BY CONDITIONAL USE), OFFICE (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT), RETAIL

(LARGE [>5,000 SF])(PERMITTED BY-RIGHT)

BULK REQUIREMENTS
ITEM CODE REQUIRED

MIN LOT AREA

TABLE 302

15,000 SF

MIN LOT WIDTH 100'

MAX LOT COVERAGE 40%

MIN FRONT YARD 55'

MIN REAR YARD 30'

MIN SIDE YARD 10' EACH SIDE

MAX HEIGHT SEE SECTIO 305.3.D.1

MAX HEIGHT 305.3.D.1 3 STORIES OR 40'

MAX NUMBER SPACES BEFORE
LANDSCAPE ISLAND 305.3.E.3 10

MIN PARKING LOT SETBACK 305.3.E.4 10' FROM ANY LOT LINE

MAX NUMBER OF ACCESS POINTS
ALONG ROUTE 18 305.I.1.b

NO MORE THAN 1
ACCESS POINT FOR
EVERY 500 LF OF
FRONTAGE

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR DRIVE-THRU
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

400.22.B 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR DRIVE-THRU
RESTAURANT

400.61.C 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR RESTAURANT, FAST
SERVICE

400.62.A.3 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN SITE SIZE FOR SHOPPING
CENTER 400.65.A 5 ACRES

MIN SHOPPING CENTER USE
SETBACK FROM ANY PROPERTY
LINE ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL USE

400.65.H 50'

MIN SHOPPING CENTER USE
PARKING SETBACK FROM
PROPERTY LINE ABUTTING
RESIDENTIAL USE

400.65.I 20'

ORG. DATE -

REVISIONS

REV DATE COMMENT DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

04/28/2025
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THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL AND/OR AGENCY
REVIEW AND APPROVAL.  IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION

DOCUMENT UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

SHEET NUMBER:

SHEET TITLE:

PAD250009.00-0A
JF
KB

04/28/2025
P-CPTB-CNPT

CONCEPT PLAN

FIRST LINK, LLC

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT

3457 WILMINGTON ROAD
NESHANNOCK TOWNSHP
LAWRENCE COUNTY, PA

FOR CONCEPT
PURPOSES ONLY

THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT
UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

1 ALLEGHENY SQUARE, SUITE 402
PITTSBURGH, PA 15212

Phone: (724) 638-8500

www.BohlerEngineering.com
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ATTENTION ALL CONTRACTORS:
LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES SHOWN HEREIN HAVE
BEEN DEVELOPED FROM UTILITY
COMPANY RECORDS AND/OR
ABOVE-GROUND INSPECTION OF THE
SITE. COMPLETENESS OR
ACCURACY OF TYPE, SIZE, DEPTH
OR HORIZONTAL LOCATION OF

UNDERGROUND FACILITIES OR STRUCTURES CANNOT BE
GUARANTEED. PURSUANT TO REQUIREMENTS OF

PENNSYLVANIA LEGISLATIVE ACT NUMBER 287 OF 1974 AS
AMENDED BY ACT 50 OF 2017, CONTRACTORS MUST VERIFY

LOCATION AND DEPTH OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND
FACILITIES PRIOR TO START OF WORK.

WWW.PA1CALL.ORG
#XXXXXXXXXX

PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE No. LA001694
OHIO CERTIFICATE No. LA2101558

MINNESOTA LICENSE No. 59600

M.W. TAKACS

PROPERTY DETAILS

•	 New Retail Development with  
Anchor & Jr. Anchor opportunities available 

•	 Great New Castle location with 1.3M visits within 
500 ft (Placer.ai)

•	 Warm, Lit, Vanilla Box Delivery
•	 Exceptional Accessibility via Major Transportation 

Corridors:  1.4 Miles from I-376 (Beaver Valley 
Expressway)

•	 10,000+ vehicles daily along Mitchell Road & over 
14,000+ vehicles daily along Wilmington Road

DEMOGRAPHICS

within a 5 mile radius

EST. POPULATION EST. AVG. INCOME

35,637 $77,368
EST. HOUSEHOLDS CONSUMER SPENDING    

14,777 $422M

and many more

NEIGHBORING RETAILERS
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CONCEPT PLAN NOTES (Rev. 1/2020)

1. THIS CONCEPT WAS PREPARED STRICTLY AND SOLELY BASED UPON INFORMATION IDENTIFIED IN THE PLAN REFERENCES.
2. THE CONCEPT DEPICTED HEREIN IDENTIFIES A DESIGN CONCEPT RESULTING SOLELY FROM LAYOUT PREFERENCES AND GUIDANCE

DICTATED AND IDENTIFIED SOLELY BY THE CLIENT. THE FEASIBILITY WITH RESPECT TO OBTAINING LOCAL, COUNTY, STATE, AND OTHER
APPLICABLE APPROVALS IS NOT WARRANTED, AND CAN ONLY BE ASSESSED AFTER FURTHER EXAMINATION AND VERIFICATION OF
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS AND AFTER THE PROCUREMENT OF ALL NECESSARY JURISDICTIONAL APPROVALS.

3. THIS CONCEPTUAL PLAN IS PREPARED FOR CONCEPTUAL PRESENTATION PURPOSES, ONLY, AND IS NOT INTENDED TO AND SHOULD NOT
BE UTILIZED AS A ZONING OR CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT.

4. THE EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON INFORMATION THAT WAS PROVIDED TO THE ENGINEER, AT THE TIME OF
THE ENGINEER'S PREPARATION OF THIS CONCEPT PLAN, BY THE OWNER AND OTHERS NOT UNDER ENGINEER'S CONTROL, AND IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER PERFORMANCE OF ADDITIONAL DUE DILIGENCE, FIELD SURVEY OR BOTH.

5. IT IS STRONGLY RECOMMENDED THAT A ZONING CONFORMANCE ANALYSIS BE PERFORMED TO DETERMINE AND EVALUATE IF THERE
ARE ANY RESTRICTIONS AND/OR ZONING ISSUES, CONCERNS OR RESTRICTIONS THAT MAY OR COULD IMPACT THE FEASIBILITY OF THIS
PROJECT, AS THE OWNER HAS DESCRIBED IT.

ZONING TABLE
ZONE: C-2 HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT & ROUTE 18 OVERLAY

PROPOSED POTENTIAL USES: RESTAURANT (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT),
RESTAURANT w/ DRIVE THRU (PERMITTED BY CONDITIONAL USE), BANK w/ DRIVE
THRU (PERMITTED BY CONDITIONAL USE), OFFICE (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT), RETAIL

(LARGE [>5,000 SF])(PERMITTED BY-RIGHT)

BULK REQUIREMENTS
ITEM CODE REQUIRED

MIN LOT AREA

TABLE 302

15,000 SF

MIN LOT WIDTH 100'

MAX LOT COVERAGE 40%

MIN FRONT YARD 55'

MIN REAR YARD 30'

MIN SIDE YARD 10' EACH SIDE

MAX HEIGHT SEE SECTIO 305.3.D.1

MAX HEIGHT 305.3.D.1 3 STORIES OR 40'

MAX NUMBER SPACES BEFORE
LANDSCAPE ISLAND 305.3.E.3 10

MIN PARKING LOT SETBACK 305.3.E.4 10' FROM ANY LOT LINE

MAX NUMBER OF ACCESS POINTS
ALONG ROUTE 18 305.I.1.b

NO MORE THAN 1
ACCESS POINT FOR
EVERY 500 LF OF
FRONTAGE

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR DRIVE-THRU
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

400.22.B 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR DRIVE-THRU
RESTAURANT

400.61.C 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR RESTAURANT, FAST
SERVICE

400.62.A.3 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN SITE SIZE FOR SHOPPING
CENTER 400.65.A 5 ACRES

MIN SHOPPING CENTER USE
SETBACK FROM ANY PROPERTY
LINE ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL USE

400.65.H 50'

MIN SHOPPING CENTER USE
PARKING SETBACK FROM
PROPERTY LINE ABUTTING
RESIDENTIAL USE

400.65.I 20'
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THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL AND/OR AGENCY
REVIEW AND APPROVAL.  IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION

DOCUMENT UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.
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ATTENTION ALL CONTRACTORS:
LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES SHOWN HEREIN HAVE
BEEN DEVELOPED FROM UTILITY
COMPANY RECORDS AND/OR
ABOVE-GROUND INSPECTION OF THE
SITE. COMPLETENESS OR
ACCURACY OF TYPE, SIZE, DEPTH
OR HORIZONTAL LOCATION OF

UNDERGROUND FACILITIES OR STRUCTURES CANNOT BE
GUARANTEED. PURSUANT TO REQUIREMENTS OF

PENNSYLVANIA LEGISLATIVE ACT NUMBER 287 OF 1974 AS
AMENDED BY ACT 50 OF 2017, CONTRACTORS MUST VERIFY

LOCATION AND DEPTH OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND
FACILITIES PRIOR TO START OF WORK.

WWW.PA1CALL.ORG
#XXXXXXXXXX

PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE No. LA001694
OHIO CERTIFICATE No. LA2101558

MINNESOTA LICENSE No. 59600

M.W. TAKACS

PRIME RETAIL AVAILABLE
ANCHOR  & JR ANCHOR
3457 WILMINGTON RD., NEW CASTLE, PA 16105

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
•	 25,000+/- SF Available For Anchor & Jr Anchor 

Retail Leasing Opportunity
•	 Warm Lit Vanilla Box Delivery

•	 Exceptional Accessibility via Major Transportation Corridors: 

1.4 Miles from I-376 (Beaver Valley Expressway)

•	 High Traffic Exposure Along Prominent Thoroughfares: 

24,000+ Vehicles Daily along Mitchell Rd. & Wilmington Rd.

•	 Dynamic local economy with emerging consumer demand 

CONTACT:

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
change of price, rental, or other conditions, prior sale lease, financing or withdrawal without notice.  Hanna Commercial Real Estate will make no representation,and assume no obligation, regarding the presence or 
absence of toxic or hazardous waste or substances or other undesirable material on or about the property.

 
ADAM JOYCE

ajoyce@hannacre.com
412-261-2200

 
SPENCER LUNT

slunt@hannacre.com
412-261-2200
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CONCEPT
PLAN

CONCEPT PLAN NOTES (Rev. 1/2020)

1. THIS CONCEPT WAS PREPARED STRICTLY AND SOLELY BASED UPON INFORMATION IDENTIFIED IN THE PLAN REFERENCES.
2. THE CONCEPT DEPICTED HEREIN IDENTIFIES A DESIGN CONCEPT RESULTING SOLELY FROM LAYOUT PREFERENCES AND GUIDANCE

DICTATED AND IDENTIFIED SOLELY BY THE CLIENT. THE FEASIBILITY WITH RESPECT TO OBTAINING LOCAL, COUNTY, STATE, AND OTHER
APPLICABLE APPROVALS IS NOT WARRANTED, AND CAN ONLY BE ASSESSED AFTER FURTHER EXAMINATION AND VERIFICATION OF
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS AND AFTER THE PROCUREMENT OF ALL NECESSARY JURISDICTIONAL APPROVALS.

3. THIS CONCEPTUAL PLAN IS PREPARED FOR CONCEPTUAL PRESENTATION PURPOSES, ONLY, AND IS NOT INTENDED TO AND SHOULD NOT
BE UTILIZED AS A ZONING OR CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT.

4. THE EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON INFORMATION THAT WAS PROVIDED TO THE ENGINEER, AT THE TIME OF
THE ENGINEER'S PREPARATION OF THIS CONCEPT PLAN, BY THE OWNER AND OTHERS NOT UNDER ENGINEER'S CONTROL, AND IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER PERFORMANCE OF ADDITIONAL DUE DILIGENCE, FIELD SURVEY OR BOTH.

5. IT IS STRONGLY RECOMMENDED THAT A ZONING CONFORMANCE ANALYSIS BE PERFORMED TO DETERMINE AND EVALUATE IF THERE
ARE ANY RESTRICTIONS AND/OR ZONING ISSUES, CONCERNS OR RESTRICTIONS THAT MAY OR COULD IMPACT THE FEASIBILITY OF THIS
PROJECT, AS THE OWNER HAS DESCRIBED IT.

ZONING TABLE
ZONE: C-2 HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT & ROUTE 18 OVERLAY

PROPOSED POTENTIAL USES: RESTAURANT (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT),
RESTAURANT w/ DRIVE THRU (PERMITTED BY CONDITIONAL USE), BANK w/ DRIVE
THRU (PERMITTED BY CONDITIONAL USE), OFFICE (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT), RETAIL

(LARGE [>5,000 SF])(PERMITTED BY-RIGHT)

BULK REQUIREMENTS
ITEM CODE REQUIRED

MIN LOT AREA

TABLE 302

15,000 SF

MIN LOT WIDTH 100'

MAX LOT COVERAGE 40%

MIN FRONT YARD 55'

MIN REAR YARD 30'

MIN SIDE YARD 10' EACH SIDE

MAX HEIGHT SEE SECTIO 305.3.D.1

MAX HEIGHT 305.3.D.1 3 STORIES OR 40'

MAX NUMBER SPACES BEFORE
LANDSCAPE ISLAND 305.3.E.3 10

MIN PARKING LOT SETBACK 305.3.E.4 10' FROM ANY LOT LINE

MAX NUMBER OF ACCESS POINTS
ALONG ROUTE 18 305.I.1.b

NO MORE THAN 1
ACCESS POINT FOR
EVERY 500 LF OF
FRONTAGE

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR DRIVE-THRU
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

400.22.B 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR DRIVE-THRU
RESTAURANT

400.61.C 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR RESTAURANT, FAST
SERVICE

400.62.A.3 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN SITE SIZE FOR SHOPPING
CENTER 400.65.A 5 ACRES

MIN SHOPPING CENTER USE
SETBACK FROM ANY PROPERTY
LINE ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL USE

400.65.H 50'

MIN SHOPPING CENTER USE
PARKING SETBACK FROM
PROPERTY LINE ABUTTING
RESIDENTIAL USE

400.65.I 20'

ORG. DATE -

REVISIONS

REV DATE COMMENT DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

04/28/2025
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THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL AND/OR AGENCY
REVIEW AND APPROVAL.  IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION

DOCUMENT UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.
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CONCEPT PLAN

FIRST LINK, LLC

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT

3457 WILMINGTON ROAD
NESHANNOCK TOWNSHP
LAWRENCE COUNTY, PA

FOR CONCEPT
PURPOSES ONLY

THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT
UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

1 ALLEGHENY SQUARE, SUITE 402
PITTSBURGH, PA 15212

Phone: (724) 638-8500

www.BohlerEngineering.com
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ATTENTION ALL CONTRACTORS:
LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES SHOWN HEREIN HAVE
BEEN DEVELOPED FROM UTILITY
COMPANY RECORDS AND/OR
ABOVE-GROUND INSPECTION OF THE
SITE. COMPLETENESS OR
ACCURACY OF TYPE, SIZE, DEPTH
OR HORIZONTAL LOCATION OF

UNDERGROUND FACILITIES OR STRUCTURES CANNOT BE
GUARANTEED. PURSUANT TO REQUIREMENTS OF

PENNSYLVANIA LEGISLATIVE ACT NUMBER 287 OF 1974 AS
AMENDED BY ACT 50 OF 2017, CONTRACTORS MUST VERIFY

LOCATION AND DEPTH OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND
FACILITIES PRIOR TO START OF WORK.

WWW.PA1CALL.ORG
#XXXXXXXXXX

PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE No. LA001694
OHIO CERTIFICATE No. LA2101558

MINNESOTA LICENSE No. 59600

M.W. TAKACS

PRIME RETAIL AVAILABLE
NOW LEASING 
3457 WILMINGTON RD., NEW CASTLE, PA 16105

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
•	 1,000 to 8,000 SF of Small Shop Retail Available
•	 New Retail Development with High-End Finishes
•	 Warm Lit Vanilla Box Delivery

•	 Exceptional Accessibility via Major Transportation Corridors: 

1.4 Miles from I-376 (Beaver Valley Expressway)

•	 High Traffic Exposure Along Prominent Thoroughfares: 

24,000+ Vehicles Daily along Mitchell Rd. & Wilmington Rd.

•	 Dynamic local economy with emerging consumer demand 

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
change of price, rental, or other conditions, prior sale lease, financing or withdrawal without notice.  Hanna Commercial Real Estate will make no representation,and assume no obligation, regarding the presence or 
absence of toxic or hazardous waste or substances or other undesirable material on or about the property.

 
ADAM JOYCE

ajoyce@hannacre.com
412-261-2200

 
SPENCER LUNT

slunt@hannacre.com
412-261-2200
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CONCEPT
PLAN

CONCEPT PLAN NOTES (Rev. 1/2020)

1. THIS CONCEPT WAS PREPARED STRICTLY AND SOLELY BASED UPON INFORMATION IDENTIFIED IN THE PLAN REFERENCES.
2. THE CONCEPT DEPICTED HEREIN IDENTIFIES A DESIGN CONCEPT RESULTING SOLELY FROM LAYOUT PREFERENCES AND GUIDANCE

DICTATED AND IDENTIFIED SOLELY BY THE CLIENT. THE FEASIBILITY WITH RESPECT TO OBTAINING LOCAL, COUNTY, STATE, AND OTHER
APPLICABLE APPROVALS IS NOT WARRANTED, AND CAN ONLY BE ASSESSED AFTER FURTHER EXAMINATION AND VERIFICATION OF
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS AND AFTER THE PROCUREMENT OF ALL NECESSARY JURISDICTIONAL APPROVALS.

3. THIS CONCEPTUAL PLAN IS PREPARED FOR CONCEPTUAL PRESENTATION PURPOSES, ONLY, AND IS NOT INTENDED TO AND SHOULD NOT
BE UTILIZED AS A ZONING OR CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT.

4. THE EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON INFORMATION THAT WAS PROVIDED TO THE ENGINEER, AT THE TIME OF
THE ENGINEER'S PREPARATION OF THIS CONCEPT PLAN, BY THE OWNER AND OTHERS NOT UNDER ENGINEER'S CONTROL, AND IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER PERFORMANCE OF ADDITIONAL DUE DILIGENCE, FIELD SURVEY OR BOTH.

5. IT IS STRONGLY RECOMMENDED THAT A ZONING CONFORMANCE ANALYSIS BE PERFORMED TO DETERMINE AND EVALUATE IF THERE
ARE ANY RESTRICTIONS AND/OR ZONING ISSUES, CONCERNS OR RESTRICTIONS THAT MAY OR COULD IMPACT THE FEASIBILITY OF THIS
PROJECT, AS THE OWNER HAS DESCRIBED IT.

ZONING TABLE
ZONE: C-2 HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT & ROUTE 18 OVERLAY

PROPOSED POTENTIAL USES: RESTAURANT (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT),
RESTAURANT w/ DRIVE THRU (PERMITTED BY CONDITIONAL USE), BANK w/ DRIVE
THRU (PERMITTED BY CONDITIONAL USE), OFFICE (PERMITTED BY-RIGHT), RETAIL

(LARGE [>5,000 SF])(PERMITTED BY-RIGHT)

BULK REQUIREMENTS
ITEM CODE REQUIRED

MIN LOT AREA

TABLE 302

15,000 SF

MIN LOT WIDTH 100'

MAX LOT COVERAGE 40%

MIN FRONT YARD 55'

MIN REAR YARD 30'

MIN SIDE YARD 10' EACH SIDE

MAX HEIGHT SEE SECTIO 305.3.D.1

MAX HEIGHT 305.3.D.1 3 STORIES OR 40'

MAX NUMBER SPACES BEFORE
LANDSCAPE ISLAND 305.3.E.3 10

MIN PARKING LOT SETBACK 305.3.E.4 10' FROM ANY LOT LINE

MAX NUMBER OF ACCESS POINTS
ALONG ROUTE 18 305.I.1.b

NO MORE THAN 1
ACCESS POINT FOR
EVERY 500 LF OF
FRONTAGE

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR DRIVE-THRU
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

400.22.B 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR DRIVE-THRU
RESTAURANT

400.61.C 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN NUMBER OF STACKING
SPACES FOR RESTAURANT, FAST
SERVICE

400.62.A.3 5, WITH TOTAL LENGTH
OF 100'

MIN SITE SIZE FOR SHOPPING
CENTER 400.65.A 5 ACRES

MIN SHOPPING CENTER USE
SETBACK FROM ANY PROPERTY
LINE ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL USE

400.65.H 50'

MIN SHOPPING CENTER USE
PARKING SETBACK FROM
PROPERTY LINE ABUTTING
RESIDENTIAL USE

400.65.I 20'

ORG. DATE -

REVISIONS

REV DATE COMMENT DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

04/28/2025
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THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL AND/OR AGENCY
REVIEW AND APPROVAL.  IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION

DOCUMENT UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.
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www.BohlerEngineering.com

TM

TH
E 

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N,

 D
ES

IG
N 

AN
D 

CO
NT

EN
T 

OF
 T

HI
S 

PL
AN

 A
RE

 P
RO

PR
IE

TA
RY

 A
ND

 S
HA

LL
 N

OT
 B

E 
CO

PI
ED

 O
R 

US
ED

 F
OR

 A
NY

 P
UR

PO
SE

 W
IT

HO
UT

 P
RI

OR
 W

RI
TT

EN
AU

TH
OR

IZ
AT

IO
N 

FR
OM

 B
OH

LE
R.

 O
NL

Y 
AP

PR
OV

ED
, S

IG
NE

D 
AN

D 
SE

AL
ED

 P
LA

NS
 S

HA
LL

 B
E 

UT
ILI

ZE
D 

FO
R 

CO
NS

TR
UC

TI
ON

 P
UR

PO
SE

S
©

SI
TE

 C
IV

IL
 A

N
D

 C
O

N
SU

LT
IN

G
 E

N
G

IN
EE

R
IN

G
LA

N
D

 S
U

R
VE

YI
N

G
PR

O
G

R
A

M
 M

A
N

A
G

EM
EN

T
LA

N
D

SC
A

PE
 A

R
C

H
IT

EC
TU

R
E

SU
ST

A
IN

A
B

LE
 D

ES
IG

N
PE

R
M

IT
TI

N
G

 S
ER

VI
C

ES
TR

A
N

SP
O

R
TA

TI
O

N
 S

ER
VI

C
ES

TM

B
O

H
LE

R

ATTENTION ALL CONTRACTORS:
LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES SHOWN HEREIN HAVE
BEEN DEVELOPED FROM UTILITY
COMPANY RECORDS AND/OR
ABOVE-GROUND INSPECTION OF THE
SITE. COMPLETENESS OR
ACCURACY OF TYPE, SIZE, DEPTH
OR HORIZONTAL LOCATION OF

UNDERGROUND FACILITIES OR STRUCTURES CANNOT BE
GUARANTEED. PURSUANT TO REQUIREMENTS OF

PENNSYLVANIA LEGISLATIVE ACT NUMBER 287 OF 1974 AS
AMENDED BY ACT 50 OF 2017, CONTRACTORS MUST VERIFY

LOCATION AND DEPTH OF ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND
FACILITIES PRIOR TO START OF WORK.

WWW.PA1CALL.ORG
#XXXXXXXXXX

PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE No. LA001694
OHIO CERTIFICATE No. LA2101558

MINNESOTA LICENSE No. 59600

M.W. TAKACS

PRIME RETAIL OUTPARCELS
PAD SITES AVAILABLE
3457 WILMINGTON RD., NEW CASTLE, PA 16105

CONTACT:

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
•	 Outparcel Opportunities Up to 2 acres
•	 New Retail Development with High-End Finishes
•	 Exceptional Accessibility via Major Transportation Corridors: 

1.4 Miles from I-376 (Beaver Valley Expressway)

•	 High Traffic Exposure Along Prominent Thoroughfares: 

24,000+ Vehicles Daily along Mitchell Rd. & Wilmington Rd.

•	 Dynamic local economy with emerging consumer demand 

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
change of price, rental, or other conditions, prior sale lease, financing or withdrawal without notice.  Hanna Commercial Real Estate will make no representation,and assume no obligation, regarding the presence or 
absence of toxic or hazardous waste or substances or other undesirable material on or about the property.

 
ADAM JOYCE

ajoyce@hannacre.com
412-261-2200

 
SPENCER LUNT

slunt@hannacre.com
412-261-2200



About Neshannock Township

Neshannock Township’s economic growth is built on a strong foundation of strategic development initiatives and 
thoughtful local planning. The township actively leverages economic development to maintain and expand its tax base 
while generating more employment opportunities. Its officials work closely with stakeholders through initiatives like 
the Economic Development Advisory Panel, ensuring that planning and redevelopment efforts align with the evolving 
needs of the community and set the stage for sustainable growth . 
 
A key driver behind this growth is the comprehensive planning approach currently underway. The township’s updated 
plan, often referred to as “Neshannock 2030,” emphasizes a balanced mix of land use strategies, improved recreational 
facilities, and targeted investments in commercial spaces. This planning framework not only fosters an environment ripe 
for new business investments but also enhances the quality of life for residents, further fueling economic activity . 
 
Economic indicators in the area also paint a promising picture. For instance, median household income in Neshannock 
Township has seen significant growth over the past decade—rising by over 32% from 2010 to 2023. This robust increase, 
which outpaces national averages, suggests a healthy local economy with a strong consumer base. Higher income lev-
els translate into greater purchasing power, making the area even more attractive for retail and service-oriented busi-
nesses 
 
Moreover, the township’s commitment to upgrading its infrastructure and attracting diverse commercial ventures means 
that both new and established businesses can leverage improved accessibility and modern facilities. As an outcome, 
opportunities for anchor and junior anchor retail developments have flourished, further underscoring the area’s poten-
tial as a commercial hub. Such an environment not only attracts local spending but also positions Neshannock as a key 
player in the regional economic landscape.

For more information about Neshannock Township: neshannock.org

https://www.neshannock.org/


Neshannock Shoppes Trade Area



Representative rendering

NOW LEASING
Neshannock Township,  Pennsylvania Retail Development

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental, or other  
conditions, prior sale lease, financing or withdrawal without notice.  Hanna Commercial Real Estate will make no representation,and assume no obligation, regarding the presence or absence of toxic or hazardous waste or substances or other  
undesirable material on or about the property.

HANNA COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE 
11 STANWIX ST., SUITE 1024

PITTSBURGH, PA 15222
HANNACRE.COM

CONTACT:
 
SPENCER LUNT
slunt@hannacre.com
412-261-2200

 
ADAM JOYCE
ajoyce@hannacre.com
412-261-2200


